
11.97m²

Pokój

4.07m²

Łazienka

2.62

2.16

21.44m²

Pokój + Aneks kuchenny

3.20m²

Przedpokój

3.75m²

Łazienka

m²

Taras

m²

Taras

34.2718.33

SCHEMAT OSIEDLA

www.bunschapark.pl

RZUT KONDYGNACJI

Wszystkie wymiary podane są w stanie

surowym. Powierzchnie obliczane są według

normy PN-ISO 9836.

6

4

3

5

2

mieszkanie nr

typ lokalu

budynek nr

kondygnacja

liczba pokoi

pow. użytkowa

pow. tarasu

pow. ogrodu

6-138

a-01a

6

parter

1

28,39 m²

2,16 m²

18,33 m²

1000 200 300 400cm


